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February 22,2007 Hearing Room B
5:00 PM Tapes 29 - 30
MEMBERS PRESENT: Sen. Prozanski, Chair

Rep. Macpherson, Chair
Sen. L George, Vice-Chair
Rep. Garrard, Vice-Chair
Sen. Beyer
Rep. Clem
Rep. Roblan
Rep. Smith

MEMBER EXCUSED: Sen. Schrader, Sen. Johnson
STAFF PRESENT: Patrick Brennan, Committee Administrator

Emily Brandes, Committee Assistant

MEASURES OR ISSUES HEARD: Informational Meeting on Ballot Measure 37
Continuation of invited testimony.

This tape log is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete contents, please refer to the cassette tapes.

TAPE # COUNTER BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF SUBJECT MATTER
AND SIDE NUMBER OR CHANGE IN SPEAKER
29A 005 Co-Chair Macpherson calls the meeting to order at 5:09 pm
INFORMATIONAL MEETING — INVITED TESTIMONY ON MEASURE 37
033 Co-Chair Prozanski
055 Co-Chair Macpherson
060 Marvin Brown, State Forester, Department of Forestry
(EXHIBIT A)
146 Hal Salwasser, Dean, College of Forestry, Director, Oregon
Forest Research Laboratory, Oregon State University (EXHIBIT
B)
261 Ted Lorenson, Assistant State Forester, Oregon Department of
Forestry (EXHIBIT C)
30A 088 Co-chair Macpherson
090 Rep. Clem
096 Lorenson
103 Sen. Beyer
113 Lorenson
119 Sen. Beyer
30A 131 Marvin Brown
148 Lorenson
159 Sen. Beyer
163 Rep. Clem

172 Lorenson



186
191
193
204
209
227
233
241
257
280
281
308
309
312
323
334
349
358
377
389
397
29B 010
020
022
026
044
052
059
071
084
098
105
125
29B 131

Rep. Clem
Lorenson

Sen. L George
Lorenson

Sen. L George
Lorenson

Marvin Brown

Sen. L George
Marvin Brown
Rep. Garrard
Marvin Brown
Rep. Garrard
Marvin Brown
Lorenson

Rep. Clem

Marvin Brown
Rep. Clem
Lorenson

Rep. Clem
Lorenson

Co-Chair Prozanski
Lorenson

Co-Chair Prozanski
Lorenson

Sen. L George
Lorenson

Sen. L George

Rep. Clem
Salwasser
Lorenson

Co-Chair Macpherson
Lorenson
Salwasser
Co-Chair Macpherson adjourns the committee at 6:17 pm

The following written testimony was submitted for the record without public testimony.

EXHIBIT SUMMARY

Written Testimony, Various, 53 pp (EXHIBIT D)

A. Measure 37, Written Testimony, Marvin Brown, 2 pp
B. Measure 37, Written Testimony, Hal Salwasser, 2 pp
C. Measure 37, PowerPoint Presentation, Ted Lorenson, 26 pp



D. Measure 37, Written Testimony, Various, 53 pp



