JOINT COMMITTEE ON LAND USE FAIRNESS

TAPE LOG

February 22, 2007 Hearing Room B 5:00 PM Tapes 29 - 30

MEMBERS PRESENT:	Sen. Prozanski, Chair
	Rep. Macpherson, Chair
	Sen. L George, Vice-Chair
	Rep. Garrard, Vice-Chair
	Sen. Beyer
	Rep. Clem
	Rep. Roblan
	Rep. Smith
MEMBER EXCUSED:	Sen. Schrader, Sen. Johnson
STAFF PRESENT:	Patrick Brennan, Committee Administrator Emily Brandes, Committee Assistant

MEASURES OR ISSUES HEARD: Informational Meeting on Ballot Measure 37 Continuation of invited testimony.

NUMBER	OR CHANGE IN SPEAKER
	Co-Chair Macpherson calls the meeting to order at 5:09 pm
<u> 1EETING – IN</u>	VITED TESTIMONY ON MEASURE 37
	Co-Chair Prozanski
	Co-Chair Macpherson
	Marvin Brown, State Forester, Department of Forestry
	(EXHIBIT A)
	Hal Salwasser, Dean, College of Forestry, Director, Oregon
	Forest Research Laboratory, Oregon State University (EXHIBIT
	B)
	Ted Lorenson, Assistant State Forester, Oregon Department of
	Forestry (EXHIBIT C)
	Co-chair Macpherson
	Rep. Clem
	Lorenson
	Sen. Beyer
	Lorenson
	Sen. Beyer
	Marvin Brown
	Lorenson
	Sen. Beyer
	Rep. Clem
	Lorenson

This tape log is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete contents, please refer to the cassette tapes.

	186	Rep. Clem
	191	Lorenson
	193	Sen. L George
	204	Lorenson
	209	Sen. L George
	227	Lorenson
	233	Marvin Brown
	241	Sen. L George
	257	Marvin Brown
	280	Rep. Garrard
	281	Marvin Brown
	308	Rep. Garrard
	309	Marvin Brown
	312	Lorenson
	323	Rep. Clem
	334	Marvin Brown
	349	Rep. Clem
	358	Lorenson
	377	Rep. Clem
	389	Lorenson
	397	Co-Chair Prozanski
29B	010	Lorenson
	020	Co-Chair Prozanski
	022	Lorenson
	026	Sen. L George
	044	Lorenson
	052	Sen. L George
	059	Rep. Clem
	071	Salwasser
	084	Lorenson
	098	Co-Chair Macpherson
	105	Lorenson
	125	Salwasser
29B	131	Co-Chair Macpherson adjourns the committee at 6:17 pm

The following written testimony was submitted for the record without public testimony. Written Testimony, Various, 53 pp (EXHIBIT D)

EXHIBIT SUMMARY

- A. Measure 37, Written Testimony, Marvin Brown, 2 pp
- B. Measure 37, Written Testimony, Hal Salwasser, 2 pp
- C. Measure 37, PowerPoint Presentation, Ted Lorenson, 26 pp

D. Measure 37, Written Testimony, Various, 53 pp